K402/E K404/E
2/4-Ports Secure KVM Combiner
Combiner
Rev E – Jan 1, 2012
Product Highlights
 Works simultaneously with 2 / 4 isolated networks
• User can work in a single display while accessing 2 /
4 isolated networks having different security levels

Combiner
Rev E – Jan 1, 2012
How to Order
Models
Description Part Number
K402 - 2 Ports High Security KVM Combiner, USB PS/2 keyboard and mouse, DVI-D
video, Active anti-tampering, Laser mouse included
CPN05462 [Europe, Israel]
CPN05466 [UK]
CPN05470 [US, Canada]
K402E - 2 Ports High Security KVM Combiner, USB PS/2 keyboard and mouse, DVI-D
video, Audio out, USB user authentication port, Active anti-tampering,  Remote Desktop
Controller port, Laser mouse included
CPN05463 [Europe, Israel]
CPN05467 [UK]
CPN05471 [US, Canada]
K404 - 4 Ports High Security KVM Combiner, USB PS/2 keyboard and mouse, DVI-D
video, Active anti-tampering, Laser mouse included
CPN05464 [Europe, Israel]
CPN05468 [UK]
CPN05472 [US, Canada]
K404E - 4 Ports High Security KVM Combiner, USB PS/2 keyboard and mouse, DVI-D
video, Audio out, USB user authentication port, Active anti-tampering,  Remote Desktop
Controller port, Laser mouse included
CPN05465 [Europe, Israel]
CPN05469 [UK]
CPN05473 [US, Canada]
Cables
Description Part Number
KVM Cable short (1.8 m), DVI-D to DVI-D Single-Link, USB, Black CPN05485
KVM Cable short (1.8 m), DVI-D to DVI-D Dual-Link, USB, Black CPN05486
KVM Cable short (1.8 m), Audio out, CAC,  Black CPN05490
KVM Smart-Cable VGA PC to DVI KVM converter cable with USB type A to USB type B, 6ft
(1.8 m), black
CPN06011
Accessories and spare parts
Description Part Number
RDC440 Remote Desktop Controller, 2-16-port CPN06125
SCM Smart-card reader, USB, SCR-3311 CPN05498
Power supply, Brick, 12V, 5A, Universal CPN05504
Services